B 5
RIOH

LT F
RISTRNG

WEEE
-GS
BERSE
HRER AR
ZRRAREF

HEHES

FREEIFEE

SA
<

Ntk 2
BRRESR

Tl JEKG
MRS

TIRIFFRXIR

BHAE
LTMEE
RERA
ERENES
IR R
FRIER 16
£TiTERE
IR
F7

b7

B FERA
REHRAL

Starters

Dim Sum basket

king prawn ‘ha-gau; scallop beetroot, fish spinach, saffron vegetables

Vegetables dim sum in spinach juice pastry v

Prawns ravioli with chilli vinaigrette dressings
Grilled chicken gyoza dumplings
Vegetables spring rolls v

Deep fried crispy tofu with salt, chilli & garlic v
Pumpkin chips coated with egg yolk v

Crispy duck spring rolls with *hoi-sin’ dip

Frog’s leg with garlic, chilli & peppercorn salt

Sesame king prawn on toast
Pork ribs with salt and pepper

Green bean coated with duck egg yolk

Sichuan Style Chilled Starters

Bean flat noodles with Sichuan herbs and spices v
Whelk with tofu, ‘century egg’, soya & chilli

Signature French corn-fed chicken slices in Sichuan oil
Corn-fed chicken in Sichuan pepper and scallion

Babylon with wasabi

Black Fungus salad

Pig’s ear with red chilli sauce

Ox offal slices

Okra with grated ginger & soya v
Roasted fresh pepper with ‘century egg’
Sliced pork knuckle with garlic sauce
Tripe in red chilli oil

Roasted fresh pepper with pig’s kidney
Chinese spices marinated beef slices
Chinese spices marinated pig’s trotter
Chinese spices marinated beef tendons
Chinese spices marinated honeycomb tripes

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added

on your total bill.

14.00

6.50

8.80
6.50
6.50

8.80
10.80
8.80
9.80

8.80
10.80

10.80

8.80
10.80

12.00
10.80

11.80

7.80
10.80
11.80
8.00
8.80
8.80
10.80

9.80
8.80
18.80
8.80
8.80



BE Soups

A Mixed vegetables soup v 5.50
[SEEREN) Mushrooms chicken soup 6.80
TSEFEAERZ/2Z=  Seafood hot & sour soup 6.80
vegetarian v option also available
IBAENKE/EERN/ZE  Chicken sweetcorn soup 6.80
Crab & vegetarian v option also available
oy Pork ‘won-ton’ & seaweed soup 7.80
PFEEE Mushrooms & tofu soup with goji berry v 6.80
BF¥EEE7 Double boiled pig’s trotter with Angelica herb 7.20

| A= Barbecued Peking Duck

ARz, BEPIAESEE carved & served with pancakes & ‘hoi-sin’ sauce, lettuce wrap second course

BIN=8 (EENHEE7aEN) duck bone with tofu & seasonal vegetable soup or stir-fried with

chilli, garlic & pepper as third course 8.00
+H half 42.00
£R whole 72.00

RS Crispy Aromatic Duck

ffeR7 S EAHS served with pancake, spring onion & cucumber

17413 quarter 15.80
*R half 25.80
e whole 39.80
EENIEE] extra pancakes (6) 2.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added
on your total bill.



-]

ARE, 5k, /& served with black fungus mushroom, tofu & potato slices

aiEELA TS

U2
BRI
BRBEK
BER7
FrERERn

e EEETm

PM R A
wEE
BT
B7HF
H&k

Aot

Lz5

[EEE

ZR

ST

PATFESR
hn—Im, IN=IE,

BEin
g
BHRFER
=37
REE
Lt
PET
BX
s
M
=ZE b
SRS
L

Signature Sichuan Grilled Sea Bass Pot

Fresh chilli and Sichuan black pepper
Sichuan spicy ‘Ma-la’ Style

Preserved vegetables and spices
Black bean

Classic tomato

£29.90

Enhance your sea bass pot with the following additions:

Australian abalone 155g
Alaskan king crab

Fresh scallops

Tiger prawns in shell
White pangasius fish slices
Frog’s leg

Chinese Yam

Tong-hao Chinese greens
Winter melon

Enoki mushrooms

Add any of the following:
AT 1for£7 - 3for£l8 - 5for£25

Crab sticks RS
Pork Kidney =17
Premium luncheon meat FEht
Preserved pork =
Chilled tofu Frk
Chicken gizzard 5175
Chicken heart pN=E
Coriander Fk
Seaweed EFuE
Vermicelli #BFN
Beancurd puff 563
Fresh tofu

Potato noodle knots

54.00
45.00
13.80
13.80
12.00
12.00
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20

Duck’s tongue
Sweetbreads - thymus
Sweetbreads - pancreas
Bean noodles

Sticky rice cake stick
Tofu skin

Chinese leaf

Yam

White shimeji mushroom
Cha-cha melon

Okra

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added

on your total bill.



B%/FEEEt® Maocai in Sichuan Style/ ‘Ma-La’ Pot

KIIEHS
FRFR/ B

MM
7\

£R

FFFERiTIEE
Ali%LA T EEER

BN
L
BT
B7HF
H&k

Aot

Lz5

[EEE

ZR

ST

Sichuan style Duck
Choose from ‘Ma-La’ style or with fresh peppercorn
half 42.00

whole 72.00

Sichuan 'Ma-La’' Style soup base
Please choose following additions

Australian abalone 155g 54.00
Alaskan king crab 45.00
Fresh scallops 13.80
Tiger prawns in shell 13.80
White pangasius fish slices 12.00
Frog’s leg 12.00
Chinese Yam 7.20
Tong-hao Chinese greens 7.20
Winter melon 7.20
Enoki mushrooms 7.20

BELATESE (573E#) Choose any of the following additions (Minimum 5 dishes) £6.00 each

BEin
g
BHRFER
=37
EENE
L)
T
BX
]
ML
=2E b
SRS
L

Crab sticks RS Duck’s tongue

Pork Kidney =iz Sweetbreads - thymus
Premium luncheon meat FEht Sweetbreads - pancreas
Preserved pork Bl Bean noodles

Chilled tofu e Sticky rice cake stick
Chicken gizzard =154 Tofu skin

Chicken heart N = Chinese leaf

Coriander FL Yam

Seaweed ] White shimeji mushroom
Vermicelli {BBFIL Cha-cha melon
Beancurd puff Rk== Okra

Fresh tofu

Potato noodle knots

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added
on your total bill.



FE Mains

T JEEEF  Fresh lobster in Sichuan chilli & herbs (Pre-order) Seasonal price

EZ WA Fresh lobster with ginger & scallion (Pre-order) Seasonal price
FleBfEfrtE  Braised wild sea bass 29.90
fTIREFAEfEAfE  Wild sea bass with red braised sauce 29.90
EREFERE  Steamed wild sea bass with ginger & scallion 29.90
MBGEERLEAE  Steamed seabass with preserved chilli 29.90
HARLTIREN)  Braised seabass fillet with chilli sauce 29.90
pridiea=c] Boiled fish with bean sprouts in hot chilli oil 29.90
N e Sea bass slices, preserved vegetables, vermicelli, chilli in soup stock 29.90
KE& Sea bass slices in hot chilli broth 29.90
e A== Stir-fried white fish slices with ginger & scallion 29.90
EEEEHR Assorted seafood with mild hot bean paste 29.90
With king prawns, scallops, cuttlefish & mussel
XO EhbaFEk King prawns with XO sauce 19.80
BB AHT King prawns with chilli and garlic 19.80
FER AT King prawns with salt & pepper 14.80
T DN King prawns with chilli and herbs 19.80
SYHNETEK King Prawns with pepper in black bean sauce 17.80
SHIRE KT Flash-frying king prawns 17.80
) || KR King prawns with Szechuan sauce 17.80
EAUZNAN King prawns with salted egg yolk 17.80
EZ ISR Stir-fried king prawns with ginger & spring onions 17.80
Er A Stir-fried scallops with ginger & scallion 19.80
EEHTEFEK  Scallops & king prawns with shiitake, asparagus & goji berries 20.80
TR EFAS Deep-fried squid with salt & pepper 14.80
SR eSS, Stir-fried squid with pepper in black bean sauce 15.80
WTIEMERFSZE  Soft shell crab with garlic flakes, onions & Sichuan bell chilli 19.80
BERRAEAE Frog’s leg with fresh peppercorn in ‘Ma La’ style 17.80
RS Frog’s leg chilli pot 17.80



BERRERIXUR

FRRERE
s
SHLF
Fre
IVESF
KA
BT
% MiFD
EQESEe
AR
=35
BEITS
RIS
TS
ERSRIG

Babylon shell with fresh peppercorn in ‘Ma La’ style

Beef in ‘Ma La’ style

Beef with ginger, spring onions & celery in hot stone bowl
Beef with green peppers in black bean sauce

Crispy shredded chilli beef

Beef with curry sauce

Boiled beef slices in Sichuan chilli & peppercorn soup

Beef short ribs with black pepper sauce
Stewed beef short ribs with radish
Beef short ribs with honey pepper

Beef tripe with fresh peppercorn in ‘Ma La’ style

Three cup chicken

Chicken gizzard & heart with fresh chilli

Classic Sichuan style diced chicken with bed of dried chilli

Corn-fed chicken with red & green fresh chilli

Classic kung-po chicken with peanuts

TR EERILIEYS Sweet & sour chicken in pineapple

BHG
SyENL
IANERS
FEE L
BRAPIGERS

EMmAt
BAFR

L HESN
U IEESEN

EEEERA

IKEAR A
it
AN
wERN

Corn-fed chicken with green peppers in black bean sauce
Lemon corn-fed chicken

Corn-fed chicken with curry sauce

Corn-fed chicken with cashew nuts

Barbeque roasted duck

Assorted meats in chilli oil
Lamb with cumin seeds

Lamb with ginger & scallion
Lamb with black pepper sauce
Lamb with curry sauce

Iberian pork belly slices, leek, chilli & spices, double-cooked style

Boiled pork slices in Sichuan chilli & peppercorn soup
‘Char-siu’ with honey

Braised pork belly cubes
Double cooked pork slices

BESSE B ANIR 5% Stew pork with pickle vegetable & potato noodles

gz =

[Edlaklinle

NER RS

Spicy pork trotter
Pickled cabbage with pork intestines and duck blood curd
Pork trotters with salt and pepper

17.80

19.80
17.80
17.80
17.80
17.80
22.80

22.80
19.80
22.80

17.80
15.80
15.80
16.80

16.80
16.80
16.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
16.50

28.80
19.80

19.80
17.80
17.80

15.80
19.80
16.50

17.80
17.80
17.80
17.80
19.80
17.80



PN
RIL—$R

Spicy stir-fried pork intestines
Spare ribs with vegetables in ‘Dong Bei style’

RIS /NP Pork belly with bamboo shoots in ‘Dong Bei Style’

KIRIETE
THRAEH
BENL
AESIEy

=1

KT

)| PR
BREFER
ERIIEE

R/ NER

=y

=4+
TREEMIRK

A /MLIEA I3 Stir fried morning glory with garlic/ fermented tofu & chilli v

PIRAKE
SRR
BEFHT
=6t
BER

T EH
NIRRT
IR
BT
SRR

Sauteed pork kidney slices

Sauteed pork intestine with chilli
Sea-spiced pork slices

Slow-cooked aubergine with minced pork

Tofu, Vegetables

Tofu with chilli pepper v

*‘Ma-Po’ tofu with minced beef, chilli & peppercorn
Wild mushrooms with silky egg tofu in hot stone bowl v

Green beans flavoured with preserved leaf v

Green pak-choi, shiitake & garlic v

Tong-ho Chinese greens with garlic v

Stir fried okra with minced pork
Stir fried morning glory with shrip paste

Sea-spiced aubergine v

Sauteed potatoes, green pepper and aubergine v

Chayote with garlic, stir fried or stir fried with ginger & scallion v
Stir fried sweetcorn with pine nuts v

Sauteed Rutabaga v

Braised chilli pepper v

Shredded potato with chilli & vinegar v
Stir-fried minced pork with pickled beans

JESERE M ET Stir-fried chive, dried pork slices & fried tofu slices

BT
HETETL
T
FERD
RER

Stir-fried Chinese cabbage with vinegar
Broccoli with garlic

Stir-fried lotus root slices

Choi Sum

Chinese Kai Lan

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added
on your total bill.

15.80
23.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
14.80
14.80

12.80

12.80
12.80
12.80

12.80
12.80

12.80
12.80
13.80

12.80
12.80
12.80
12.80
12.80

12.80

12.80
12.80
12.80
11.80
11.80
11.80
13.80
13.80



[i:1) Noodle bar

ESNpN s Tl Sichuan street market style glass noodles with vegetables, spices and vinegar ~ 7.50

WIS/ INEL  Sichuan spicy black pepper soup noodles with grated pork 7.50
Wi7/NE Roast pork soup noodles 7.50
HBYi7/NE Marinated beef soup noodles 7.50
LS Vegetables ‘Chow-mein’ noodles v 7.50
S AebmE Beef 'Chow-mein' noodles 8.80
PR 2 A Chicken slices 'Chow-mein' noodles 8.80
VIS King prawn 'Chow-mein' noodles 12.80
EMkbm Singapore 'Chow-mein' noodles 10.80
TSR Seafood fried noodles 13.80
Ei2ki=I1] ‘Dan Dan’ noodles 7.50
FHbLE3 Beef Ho Fun 11.80
IR Rice

BEMENIR Black truffle fried rice 18.80
OREEIR Fujian fried rice with seafood & duck meat in hot stone bowl 13.80
EEERIMD IR Seafood fried rice 9.80
SEPIRIKD IR Chicken fried rice 9.80
HMHRIR Beef fried rice 9.80
ZYRRIIDIR Vegetables fried rice v 6.80
BIAEEIR  Egg fried rice with spring onions 3.80
pe A== =i] Steamed rice v 2.60
B33EWKIZ  Pork & cabbage dumplings 8.80
ESDIERETF/KIR Pork dumplings with prawns & Chinese chives 8.80

All our food is prepared in the kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions
don't include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information for
food and drink is available upon request. Dishes containing fish may have small bones. Some of our dishes contain alcohol; please ask a
member of staff for further information.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added
on your total bill.



