

头盘**Starters**

点心拼	Dim Sum basket	14.00
	<i>king prawn 'ha-gau', scallop beetroot, fish spinach, saffron vegetables</i>	
素菜餃	Vegetables dim sum in spinach juice pastry v	6.50
红油抄手	Prawns ravioli with chilli vinaigrette dressings	8.80
煎鸡锅贴	Grilled chicken gyoza dumplings	6.50
素春卷	Vegetables spring rolls v	6.50
椒盐豆腐	Deep fried crispy tofu with salt, chilli & garlic v	8.80
蛋黄南瓜条	Pumpkin chips coated with egg yolk v	10.80
香酥鸭卷	Crispy duck spring rolls with 'hoi-sin' dip	8.80
椒盐牛蛙腿	Frog's leg with garlic, chilli & peppercorn salt	9.80
芝麻大虾	Sesame king prawn on toast	8.80
椒盐排骨	Pork ribs with salt and pepper	10.80
咸蛋黄四季豆	Green bean coated with duck egg yolk	10.80

冷菜**Sichuan Style Chilled Starters**

川北粉皮	Bean flat noodles with Sichuan herbs and spices v	8.80
螺片皮蛋豆腐	Whelk with tofu, 'century egg', soya & chilli	10.80
龙门口水鸡	Signature French corn-fed chicken slices in Sichuan oil	12.00
椒麻鸡	Corn-fed chicken in Sichuan pepper and scallion	10.80
芥末凉拌东风螺	Babylon with wasabi	11.80
捞拌木耳	Black Fungus salad	7.80
红油猪耳	Pig's ear with red chilli sauce	10.80
夫妻肺片	Ox offal slices	11.80
姜汁秋葵	Okra with grated ginger & soya v	8.00
烧椒皮蛋	Roasted fresh pepper with 'century egg'	8.80
蒜泥肘花	Sliced pork knuckle with garlic sauce	8.80
红油毛肚	Tripe in red chilli oil	10.80
烧椒腰花	Roasted fresh pepper with pig's kidney	9.80
卤牛肉	Chinese spices marinated beef slices	8.80
卤猪蹄	Chinese spices marinated pig's trotter	18.80
卤蹄筋	Chinese spices marinated beef tendons	8.80
卤金钱肚	Chinese spices marinated honeycomb tripe	8.80

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added on your total bill.

汤羹**Soups**

杂菜汤	Mixed vegetables soup v	5.50
菌菇鸡汤	Mushrooms chicken soup	6.80
海鲜酸辣汤/素	Seafood hot & sour soup <i>vegetarian v option also available</i>	6.80
鸡肉玉米羹/蟹肉/素	Chicken sweetcorn soup <i>Crab & vegetarian v option also available</i>	6.80
紫菜云吞汤	Pork 'won-ton' & seaweed soup	7.80
纪子豆腐羹	Mushrooms & tofu soup with goji berry v	6.80
当归猪蹄汤	Double boiled pig's trotter with Angelica herb	7.20

北京烤鸭**Barbecued Peking Duck**

片皮, 鸭肉生菜包 carved & served with pancakes & 'hoi-sin' sauce, lettuce wrap second course

另加三食 (豆腐时蔬鸭骨汤或椒盐炒) duck bone with tofu & seasonal vegetable soup or stir-fried with chilli, garlic & pepper as third course	8.00
半只 half	42.00
全只 whole	72.00

香酥鸭**Crispy Aromatic Duck**

脆皮香酥鸭	served with pancake, spring onion & cucumber	
1/4只 quarter		15.80
半只 half		25.80
全只 whole		39.80
另加鸭皮 extra pancakes (6)		2.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added on your total bill.

龙门烤鱼**Signature Sichuan Grilled Sea Bass Pot****£29.90**

木耳, 土豆片, 豆腐 served with black fungus mushroom, tofu & potato slices

可选择以下配汤

四川鲜椒	Fresh chilli and Sichuan black pepper
香锅麻辣	Sichuan spicy 'Ma-la' Style
重庆酸菜	Preserved vegetables and spices
豆豉浓汤	Black bean
养颜番茄	Classic tomato

特色配料可加**Enhance your sea bass pot with the following additions:**

澳洲鲜鲍鱼片	Australian abalone 155g	54.00
帝王蟹	Alaskan king crab	45.00
鲜带子	Fresh scallops	13.80
有壳虾	Tiger prawns in shell	13.80
白鱼片	White pangasius fish slices	12.00
牛蛙	Frog's leg	12.00
山药	Chinese Yam	7.20
茼蒿菜	Tong-hao Chinese greens	7.20
冬瓜	Winter melon	7.20
金针菇	Enoki mushrooms	7.20

以下配菜**Add any of the following:**

加一项, 加三项, 加五项 1 for £7 - 3 for £18 - 5 for £25

蟹棒	Crab sticks	鸭舌	Duck's tongue
猪腰	Pork Kidney	黄喉	Sweetbreads - thymus
梅林午餐肉	Premium luncheon meat	毛肚	Sweetbreads - pancreas
腊肠	Preserved pork	宽粉	Bean noodles
冻豆腐	Chilled tofu	年糕	Sticky rice cake stick
鸡胗	Chicken gizzard	豆腐皮	Tofu skin
鸡心	Chicken heart	大白菜	Chinese leaf
香菜	Coriander	芋头	Yam
海带	Seaweed	玉子菇	White shimeji mushroom
粉丝	Vermicelli	佛手瓜	Cha-cha melon
豆腐卜	Beancurd puff	秋葵	Okra
鲜豆腐	Fresh tofu		
魔芋丝	Potato noodle knots		

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added on your total bill.

冒菜/麻辣香锅 Maocai in Sichuan Style/ 'Ma-La' Pot

龙门冒鸭	Sichuan style Duck		
麻辣/鲜椒	Choose from 'Ma-La' style or with fresh peppercorn		
半只	half	42.00	
全只	whole	72.00	
麻辣汤底	Sichuan 'Ma-La' Style soup base		
可选以下配菜	Please choose following additions		
澳洲鲜鲍鱼片	Australian abalone 155g	54.00	
帝王蟹	Alaskan king crab	45.00	
鲜带子	Fresh scallops	13.80	
有壳虾	Tiger prawns in shell	13.80	
白鱼片	White pangasius fish slices	12.00	
牛蛙	Frog's leg	12.00	
山药	Chinese Yam	7.20	
茼蒿菜	Tong-hao Chinese greens	7.20	
冬瓜	Winter melon	7.20	
金针菇	Enoki mushrooms	7.20	
请选以下配菜 (5种菜起) Choose any of the following additions (Minimum 5 dishes) £6.00 each			
蟹棒	Crab sticks	鸭舌	Duck's tongue
猪腰	Pork Kidney	黄喉	Sweetbreads - thymus
梅林午餐肉	Premium luncheon meat	毛肚	Sweetbreads - pancreas
腊肠	Preserved pork	宽粉	Bean noodles
冻豆腐	Chilled tofu	年糕	Sticky rice cake stick
鸡胗	Chicken gizzard	豆腐皮	Tofu skin
鸡心	Chicken heart	大白菜	Chinese leaf
香菜	Coriander	芋头	Yam
海带	Seaweed	玉子菇	White shimeji mushroom
粉丝	Vermicelli	佛手瓜	Cha-cha melon
豆腐卜	Beancurd puff	秋葵	Okra
鲜豆腐	Fresh tofu		
魔芋丝	Potato noodle knots		

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added on your total bill.

主菜**Mains**

龙门香辣龙虾	Fresh lobster in Sichuan chilli & herbs	(Pre-order) Seasonal price
姜葱龙虾	Fresh lobster with ginger & scallion	(Pre-order) Seasonal price
干烧野生鲈鱼	Braised wild sea bass	29.90
红烧野生鲈鱼	Wild sea bass with red braised sauce	29.90
清蒸野生鲈鱼	Steamed wild sea bass with ginger & scallion	29.90
剁椒蒸原条鲈鱼	Steamed seabass with preserved chilli	29.90
湘味红烧鱼柳	Braised seabass fillet with chilli sauce	29.90
沸腾鱼	Boiled fish with bean sprouts in hot chilli oil	29.90
重庆酸菜鱼	Sea bass slices, preserved vegetables, vermicelli, chilli in soup stock	29.90
水煮鱼	Sea bass slices in hot chilli broth	29.90
姜葱白鱼片	Stir-fried white fish slices with ginger & scallion	29.90
香辣海鲜锅	Assorted seafood with mild hot bean paste <i>With king prawns, scallops, cuttlefish & mussel</i>	29.90
XO 酱炒虾球	King prawns with XO sauce	19.80
避风塘大虾	King prawns with chilli and garlic	19.80
椒盐大虾	King prawns with salt & pepper	14.80
香辣大虾	King prawns with chilli and herbs	19.80
豉椒虾球	King Prawns with pepper in black bean sauce	17.80
油爆大虾	Flash-frying king prawns	17.80
四川大虾	King prawns with Szechuan sauce	17.80
金沙大虾	King prawns with salted egg yolk	17.80
姜葱虾球	Stir-fried king prawns with ginger & spring onions	17.80
姜葱炒带子	Stir-fried scallops with ginger & scallion	19.80
露笋带子虾球	Scallops & king prawns with shiitake, asparagus & goji berries	20.80
椒盐鲜鱿	Deep-fried squid with salt & pepper	14.80
豉椒鲜鱿	Stir-fried squid with pepper in black bean sauce	15.80
灯笼椒软壳蟹	Soft shell crab with garlic flakes, onions & Sichuan bell chilli	19.80
鲜椒牛蛙	Frog's leg with fresh peppercorn in 'Ma La' style	17.80
馋嘴牛蛙煲	Frog's leg chilli pot	17.80

鲜椒东风螺	Babylon shell with fresh peppercorn in 'Ma La' style	17.80
麻辣香锅牛	Beef in 'Ma La' style	19.80
姜葱牛	Beef with ginger, spring onions & celery in hot stone bowl	17.80
豉椒牛肉	Beef with green peppers in black bean sauce	17.80
干牛丝	Crispy shredded chilli beef	17.80
咖喱牛肉	Beef with curry sauce	17.80
水煮牛肉	Boiled beef slices in Sichuan chilli & peppercorn soup	22.80
黑椒牛仔骨	Beef short ribs with black pepper sauce	22.80
萝卜焖牛腩	Stewed beef short ribs with radish	19.80
蜜汁牛仔骨	Beef short ribs with honey pepper	22.80
鲜椒牛百叶	Beef tripe with fresh peppercorn in 'Ma La' style	17.80
三杯鸡	Three cup chicken	15.80
鲜椒炒鸡杂	Chicken gizzard & heart with fresh chilli	15.80
龙门辣子鸡	Classic Sichuan style diced chicken with bed of dried chilli	16.80
鲜椒鸡	Corn-fed chicken with red & green fresh chilli	16.80
重庆宫保鸡	Classic kung-po chicken with peanuts	16.80
菠萝鲜果咕噜鸡	Sweet & sour chicken in pineapple	16.80
豉椒鸡	Corn-fed chicken with green peppers in black bean sauce	15.80
柠檬鸡	Lemon corn-fed chicken	15.80
咖喱鸡	Corn-fed chicken with curry sauce	15.80
腰果鸡	Corn-fed chicken with cashew nuts	15.80
明炉烧鸭	Barbeque roasted duck	16.50
毛血旺	Assorted meats in chilli oil	28.80
孜然羊肉	Lamb with cumin seeds	19.80
葱爆羊肉	Lamb with ginger & scallion	19.80
黑椒羊肉	Lamb with black pepper sauce	17.80
咖喱羊肉	Lamb with curry sauce	17.80
黑毛猪回锅肉	Iberian pork belly slices, leek, chilli & spices, double-cooked style	15.80
水煮肉片	Boiled pork slices in Sichuan chilli & peppercorn soup	19.80
蜜汁叉烧	'Char-siu' with honey	16.50
红烧肉	Braised pork belly cubes	17.80
锅包肉	Double cooked pork slices	17.80
酸菜猪肉炖粉条	Stew pork with pickle vegetable & potato noodles	17.80
香辣美容蹄	Spicy pork trotter	17.80
酸菜肥肠血旺	Pickled cabbage with pork intestines and duck blood curd	19.80
椒盐猪蹄	Pork trotters with salt and pepper	17.80

爆炒大肠	Spicy stir-fried pork intestines	15.80
东北一锅出	Spare ribs with vegetables in 'Dong Bei style'	23.80
东北农家小炒肉	Pork belly with bamboo shoots in 'Dong Bei Style'	15.80
火爆腰花	Sauteed pork kidney slices	15.80
干煸肥肠	Sauteed pork intestine with chilli	15.80
鱼香肉丝	Sea-spiced pork slices	14.80
肉末茄子	Slow-cooked aubergine with minced pork	14.80

豆腐, 菜 **Tofu, Vegetables**

尖椒干豆腐	Tofu with chilli pepper v	12.80
四川麻婆豆腐	'Ma-Po' tofu with minced beef, chilli & peppercorn	12.80
石锅玉子豆腐	Wild mushrooms with silky egg tofu in hot stone bowl v	12.80
橄榄菜四季豆	Green beans flavoured with preserved leaf v	12.80
鲜菇小唐菜	Green pak-choi, shiitake & garlic v	12.80
蒜蓉皇帝菜	Tong-ho Chinese greens with garlic v	12.80
蒜蓉/椒丝腐乳空心菜	Stir fried morning glory with garlic/ fermented tofu & chilli v	12.80
肉末秋葵	Stir fried okra with minced pork	12.80
虾酱空心菜	Stir fried morning glory with shrimp paste	13.80
鱼香茄子	Sea-spiced aubergine v	12.80
地三鲜	Sauteed potatoes, green pepper and aubergine v	12.80
佛手瓜	Chayote with garlic, stir fried or stir fried with ginger & scallion v	12.80
松子玉米	Stir fried sweetcorn with pine nuts v	12.80
火爆大头菜	Sauteed Rutabaga v	12.80
油焖尖椒	Braised chilli pepper v	12.80
酸辣土豆丝	Shredded potato with chilli & vinegar v	12.80
酸豆角炒肉末	Stir-fried minced pork with pickled beans	12.80
韭菜腊肉炒香干	Stir-fried chive, dried pork slices & fried tofu slices	12.80
酸溜白菜	Stir-fried Chinese cabbage with vinegar	11.80
蒜蓉西兰花	Broccoli with garlic	11.80
清炒藕片	Stir-fried lotus root slices	11.80
中国菜心	Choi Sum	13.80
中国芥兰	Chinese Kai Lan	13.80

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added on your total bill.

面**Noodle bar**

重庆酸辣粉	Sichuan street market style glass noodles with vegetables, spices and vinegar	7.50
龙门麻辣小面	Sichuan spicy black pepper soup noodles with grated pork	7.50
叉烧汤小面	Roast pork soup noodles	7.50
牛肉汤小面	Marinated beef soup noodles	7.50
杂菜炒面	Vegetables 'Chow-mein' noodles v	7.50
牛肉炒面	Beef 'Chow-mein' noodles	8.80
鸡丝炒面	Chicken slices 'Chow-mein' noodles	8.80
大虾炒面	King prawn 'Chow-mein' noodles	12.80
星洲炒面	Singapore 'Chow-mein' noodles	10.80
海鲜烘面	Seafood fried noodles	13.80
担担面	'Dan Dan' noodles	7.50
干炒牛河	Beef Ho Fun	11.80

饭**Rice**

黑松露炒饭	Black truffle fried rice	18.80
石锅福建饭	Fujian fried rice with seafood & duck meat in hot stone bowl	13.80
海鲜粒炒饭	Seafood fried rice	9.80
鸡肉粒炒饭	Chicken fried rice	9.80
生炒牛肉饭	Beef fried rice	9.80
杂菜粒炒饭	Vegetables fried rice v	6.80
葱花鸡蛋炒饭	Egg fried rice with spring onions	3.80
丝苗白饭	Steamed rice v	2.60
白菜猪肉水饺	Pork & cabbage dumplings	8.80
韭菜猪肉虾水饺	Pork dumplings with prawns & Chinese chives	8.80

All our food is prepared in the kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions don't include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information for food and drink is available upon request. Dishes containing fish may have small bones. Some of our dishes contain alcohol; please ask a member of staff for further information.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added on your total bill.